
AUGUST 2022   GYM SCHEDULE

Monday Aug 01 Tuesday Aug 02 Wednesday Aug 03 Thursday Aug 04 Friday Aug 05 Saturday Aug 06

South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a-9a Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-330 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-430

9a - 10a Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-330 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-430

10a - 11a Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-330 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-430

11a - 12p Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-330 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-430

12p - 1p Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 5-330 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Open Gym 5-430

1-3p Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 5-330 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Open Gym 5-430

3-4p Open Gym 1230-830 BB Clinics 345-730 Open 330-6 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Open Gym 5-430

4-8p Open Gym 1230-830 BB Clinics 345-730 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 430-730 Open Gym 5-430

8-945p Open Gym 1230-830 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 5-830

Sunday Aug 07 Monday Aug 08 Tuesday Aug 09 Wednesday Aug 10 Thursday Aug 11 Friday Aug 12 Saturday Aug 13

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-330 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-430

9a - 10a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-330 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-430

10a - 11a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-330 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-430

11a - 12p Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-330 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 8-12 Open Gym 5-430

12-1p Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 5-330 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Open Gym 5-430

1-3p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 5-330 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Open Gym 5-430

3-4p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 BB Clinics 345-730 Open 330-6 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 5-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Open Gym 5-430

4-8p Open VB 130-430 VB Clinics 4-745 BB Clinics 345-730 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 5-830 Pickleball 430-730 Open Gym 5-430

8-945p Open 1230-830 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 5-830

Sunday Aug 14 Monday Aug 15 Tuesday Aug 16 Wednesday Aug 17 Thursday Aug 18 Friday Aug 19 Saturday Aug 20

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open 5-430

9a - 10a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 BB Clinics 845-1130

10a - 11a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 BB Clinics 845-1130

11a - 12p Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 BB Clinics 845-1130

12-1p Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-415

1-3p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 130-515 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Sports Party 2-4

3-4p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 130-515 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-415 Sports Party 2-4

4-8p Open VB 130-430 VB Clinics 4-745 Open Gym 1230-830 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 1230-830 Pickleball 430-730

8-945p Open 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-830 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 1230-830

Adult DIBB- Adult Drop In Basketball

GYM CLOSED 12-130



AUGUST 2022   GYM SCHEDULE

Sunday Aug 21 Monday Aug 22 Tuesday Aug 23 Wednesday Aug 24 Thursday Aug 25 Friday Aug 26 Saturday Aug 27

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open 5-430

9a - 10a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 BB Clinics 845-1130

10a - 11a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 BB Clinics 845-1130

11a - 12p Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 BB Clinics 845-1130

12-1p Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-330 Open Gym 1230-515 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-415

1-3p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-330 Open Gym 130-515 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-415

3-4p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 BB Clinics 345-730 Open 330-6 Open Gym 130-515 Open Gym 1230-830 Open Gym 1230-415

4-8p Open VB 130-430 VB Clinics 4-745 BB Clinics 345-730 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 1230-830 Pickleball 430-730

8-945p Open 1230-830 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830 Open Gym 1230-830

Sunday Aug 28 Monday Aug 29 Tuesday Aug 30 Wednesday Aug 31

South North South North South North South North

5a - 9a Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730 Open Gym 5-730

9a - 10a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12

10a - 11a Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12

11a - 12p Open Gym 7-1 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12 Pickleball 8-12

12-1p Open Gym 7-1 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-330 Open Gym 1230-515

1-3p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 Open Gym 1230-330 Open Gym 130-515

3-4p Open VB 130-430 Open Gym 1230-4 BB Clinics 345-730 Open 330-6 Open Gym 130-515

4-8p Open VB 130-430 VB Clinics 4-745 BB Clinics 345-730 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830

8-945p Open 1230-830 Open VB 630-830 Adult DIBB 530-830

5a - 9a

9a - 10a

10a - 11a

11a - 12p

12-1p

1-3p

3-4p

4-8p

8-945p

Adult DIBB- Adult Drop In Basketball

130-830p

GYM CLOSED 12-130

GYM CLOSED 12-130



 

 

 



 


